FWDC2-22-4P
22” FOOD WARMER DISPLAY CASE
Maximum quality for the finest places. These SKYFOOD Food Warmer Display Cases are elegantly
designed to optimize product visibility while keeping foods at safe temperature.
Because food appeal it is all that matters, these units include:
SKYFOOD’s Food Warmer Display Cases are ideal for restaurants, convenient stores, snack shops,
clubhouses, kiosks, concession stands and many other food retailers.
- Clean lines with high quality tempered glass
all around with no corner posts for a 360
visibility.
- Internal LED lighting on top to enhance
product appeal.
- Stainless steel pans to hold different types of
hot foods.
- Tempered glass sliding back doors.
- Thermally treated silkscreened side glasses
and anodized aluminum front base provide for
an elegant finish.
- Thermostat control keeps foods at safe
temperature all day long.
- Sturdy stainless steel base.
FWDC2-33-6P
FWDC2-43-8P
33” FOOD WARMER DISPLAY CASE
43” FOOD WARMER DISPLAY CASE
FWDC2-22-4P
FWDC2-33-6P FWDC2-43-8P
SPEC
IFIC
ATIO
N
S AR
E SU
BJEC
T TO
 C
H
AN
G
E W
ITH
O
U
T N
O
TIC
E.
W
AR
R
AN
TY 6 (six) m
onth parts and labor valid in the C
ontinental U
nited States.
ORDER TOLL FREE 1-800-503-7534
Contact your local Skyfood Representative for additional information.
Visit our web site at www.skyfood.us for location and contact information.
11900 Biscayne Blvd. Suite 616,
North Miami, FL 33181
Phone: 305-868-1603
Fax: 305-866-2704
Warehouse:
5400 NW 32 Ave
Miami, FL 33142 - USA
* It may vary depending on quantity of food and room temperature.
                                              FWDC2-22-4P              FWDC2-33-6P             FWDC2-43-8P
Voltage................................. 127 V ...........................127 V ...........................127 V
Power Rating........................ 506 W ..........................509 W ...........................762 W
Height................................... 19 3/4” .........................19 3/4” ..........................19 3/4”
Width.................................... 22 1/2” .........................33” ................................43 5/16”
Depth.................................... 17 3/4” .........................17 3/4” ..........................17 3/4”
Net Weight............................ 47 lb ............................49 lb ..............................60 lb
Gross Weight........................ 51 lb ............................53 lb  .............................64 lb
# of Shelves / Trays.............. 2 / 4 .............................2 / 6  ..............................2 / 8
Tray Dimensions................... 10” x 12” x 3/4” ............10” x 12” x 3/4” ..............10” x 12” x 3/4”
Max. Temperature................. 248 F ...........................248 F .............................248 F
Max. Inner Temperature*...... 180 F ..........................180 F ..............................180 F
SKYFOOD’s Food Warmer Display Cases are ideal for restaurants, convenient stores, snack shops,
clubhouses, kiosks, concession stands and many other food retailers.
FWDC2-22-4P
22” FOOD WARMER DISPLAY CASE
FWDC2-33-6P
FWDC2-43-8P
33” FOOD WARMER DISPLAY CASE
43” FOOD WARMER DISPLAY CASE
Electrical:
304 Stainless steel tubular heating element.
Silicone coated electric wiring resistant to 572 F (300 C).